P16000042726

	avantaria Nama)		
(ке	questor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Address)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)	
_	_		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)	
(Do	cument Number)		
_			
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status	
	_		
			
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:		
i			
		,	
	·		

Office Use Only



200285923822

05/18/16--01001--023 **78.75

SECRETARY OF SINTE

2016 MAY 18 PM 12: 4316 MAY 18 PH 12:

MAY 1 8 2016 T. BROWN

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Quick & cle		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	& Certificate of Status
FROM:	Kristi Krcitlo)W (Printed or typed)	
	6716 Chant	•	
	Tallahassee City,	FL 32309 State & Zip	
	850 443 4 Daytime T	elephone number	
	Kristi Krcitlov E-mail address: (to be used	O @ gmail. C	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporation sh	nall be: QUICK 6	+ Clean,	Inc.	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL Princ	OFFICE ipal <u>street</u> address	N	Mailing address, if diff	ferent is:
6716 Chan	+ Trail	<u> </u>		
Tallahasse	e, FL 32309		Ź	201
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the cor	poration is organized is:))	SECRETARY 8
mobile car	wash + wax			H 12: 43
ARTICLE V INITIAL OF	is:			
Name and Title: K	risti Urcitlow	Name and Title:		
Address P	resident	Address:		
	1716 Chart Trai	1		
	allahassee FL	32309		
Name and Title: W	alter kreitlow	Name and Title:		
	cc President			
,	etlle Charlet Tra	ùĺ		
	Talanassec FL			
Name and Title:		Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		
		<u> </u>		
				

Name and Tit	e:	Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		
ARTICLE VI REG. The name and Florida	<u>ISTERED AGENT</u> <u>a street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	f the registered agent is:		
	Unisti Wreitlow			
Address:	Lettle Chant Trail	-		
	Tallanassee FL 323	- %\9		
	110(100/003300 10 00			
ARTICLE VII INC	<u>ORPORATOR</u>			
The name and addres	s of the Incorporator is:			
Name:	Kristi Kreitlow	_		
Address:	12716 Chant Trail	_		
	Tallahassce, FL 32	23051		
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business days after the filing.)				
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.				
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity				
Wash K	Crotton	5/17/2016		
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date		
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.				
Kush v	veitun	5/17/2016		
	ignature/Incorporator	Date		